
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
8/17/2015 to 11/17/2015

Sheffield Area MHS
6760 Rte 6
Sheffield, PA 16347

Corey Copley
School Phone: 814-968-3720
Home Phone: 814-968-4390
Fax: 814-968-4233
copleyc@wcsdpa.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Saturday 08/22/15 North Clarion High School Home 9:30 AM

S Thursday 08/27/15 Warren County Christian School (with Kane) Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 09/08/15 Johnsonburg High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 09/10/15 Bradford Area High School Home 7:00PM

Saturday 09/12/15 Brockway Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/15/15 St. Marys Area High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/15 Kane Area High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 09/22/15 Elk County Catholic High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 09/24/15 Youngsville MS/HS Home 7:00PM

Saturday 09/26/15 Sheffield Tournament Home 9:00AM

Tuesday 09/29/15 Ridgway High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 10/01/15 Brockway Area High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 10/08/15 Johnsonburg High School Away 7:00 PM

Saturday 10/10/15 Kane Tournament Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 10/13/15 Bradford Area High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/15/15 St. Marys Area High School Home 7:00PM

Monday 10/19/15 Brockway Area High School Away 7:00 PM

Tuesday 10/20/15 Kane Area High School Home 7:00PM

Thursday 10/22/15 Elk County Catholic High School ( Senior
Night)

Home 7:00PM

Monday 10/26/15 Eisenhower High School Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/29/15 Ridgway High School Away 7:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. William A. Clark Ms. Kim Yourchisin Corey Copley
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